

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2890, the delete everything amendment

1.2 (H2890DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 151, line 30, delete "a reasonable amount of time" and insert "ten seconds"

1.4 Page 152, line 11, delete "a reasonable amount of time" and insert "ten seconds"

1.5 Page 153, line 16, delete "a reasonable amount of time" and insert "ten seconds"